
SRM E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No. 7000036485 E-
Tender No. SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/SUR/Tender 03/2025-26, Particulars: - Work of providing 
of Skilled (Steno Typist/Typist/LDC/Driver) and unskilled (Peon) as outsource manpower at 
various offices under EHV O&M Circle, Solapur. Estimated cost: ₹ 1,02,13,466/- E.M.D. 
(Approx. 1% of est. cost): ₹ 1,02,134/- Tender cost in ₹ 5000.00+ 5% GST i.e. Rs. 525.00, 
Sale period: 23.05.2025 to 08.06.2025, Last Date of Submission: 08.06.2025 up to 23:39Hrs, 
Date of opening (Tech. bid): 09.06.2024 at 12:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person:  
Superintending Engineer -7447440608 For further details please visit to https://
srmetender.mahatransco.in. Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-
Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

Superintending  Engineer, EHV O&M Circle Solapur 


